Axygen® PlateMax®
Semi-automatic Plate Sealer
w	 Accepts a wide range of
microplates and heat seals
w	 User-friendly control
system
w	 Large digital display shows
all operating parameters

f 978.442.2476
Ordering Information
Axygen® PlateMax® Semi-automatic Plate Sealer
Cat No. 	 Description	 Qty/Unit	 Units/Cs
HS-1120	 PlateMax semi-automatic plate sealer, 120V, 	 –	 1
	 includes adapters for standard and deep-well
	 microplates
HS-1230	 PlateMax semi-automatic plate sealer, 230V, 	 –	 1
	 includes adapters for standard and deep-well
	 microplates
HS-100-QPCR	 PlateMax UltraClear permanent heat	 100	 5
	 sealing film for qPCR
HS-150-QPCR	 PlateMax UltraClear peelable heat sealing	 100	 5
	 film for qPCR
HS-200	 PlateMax peelable heat sealing film for	 100	 5